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DAY 1 | THURSDAY | OCTOBER 21, 2021

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

| |
| |
| 09:15-09:45 |
| 09:45-10:15 |
| |

10:15-10:45

REGISTRATION

INAUGURAL ADDRESS

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO
| 10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

ROOM 1

11:00-12:00 DERMATOLOGY

12:00-13:00 PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY

14:00-15:00 CLINICAL DERMATOLOGY

15:00-16:00 PLASTIC SURGERY

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

SURGICAL AND NON-
SURGICAL AESTHETIC

ROOM 2

COSMETOLOGY

SKIN CANCER

COSMETICS AND
SKINCARE

TREATMENT

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

16:20-17:30 LASER TECHNOLOGY IN
DERMATOLOGY

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

DAY 2 | FRIDAY | OCTOBER 22, 2021

COSMETIC
DERMATOLOGY

REGISTRATION

INAUGURAL ADDRESS

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO
| 10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

https://dermatology-cosmetology.conferenceseries.com/

cosmetologymeet@globalconferencemeet.com

ROOM 3

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1




11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

ROOM 1 ROOM 2

ADVANCED
COSMETOLOGY & SKIN DISEASES
DERMATOLOGY

TRICHOLOGY & HAIR CARE SCARS AND WOUNDS
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

ACNE AND TREATMENT DERMATOLOGY
PEDIATRIC
DERMATOVENEREOLOGY DERMATOLOGY

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

COSMETOLOGY ‘ SKIN CANCER

ROOM 3

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

‘ WORKSHOP 1

CITY ATTRACTIONS

https://dermatology-cosmetology.conferenceseries.com/

cosmetologymeet@globalconferencemeet.com




