

Theme: "Explore the Future Advancements in Dermatology & Cosmetology"

4<sup>th</sup> International Conference on

# DERMATOLOGY AND COSMETOLOGY

October 21-22, 2021 | Toronto, Canada

## TENTATIVE A G E N D A

DAY 1	THURSDAY	OCTOBER 21,	2021
<i></i> /\\\			

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION	
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS	
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1	
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2	
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3	

#### PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

#### 10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3
11:00-12:00	DERMATOLOGY	COSMETOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1
12:00-13:00	PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY	SKIN CANCER	WORKSHOP 1
	13:00-14:0	00 LUNCH BREAK	
14:00-15:00	CLINICAL DERMATOLOGY	COSMETICS AND SKINCARE	WORKSHOP 1
15:00-16:00	PLASTIC SURGERY	SURGICAL AND NON- SURGICAL AESTHETIC TREATMENT	WORKSHOP 1
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING			
16:20-17:30	LASER TECHNOLOGY IN DERMATOLOGY	COSMETIC DERMATOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1

### **DAY 2 | FRIDAY | OCTOBER 22, 2021**

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION	
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS	
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1	
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2	
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3	

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3
11:00-12:00	ADVANCED COSMETOLOGY & DERMATOLOGY	SKIN DISEASES	WORKSHOP 1
12:00-13:00	TRICHOLOGY & HAIR CARE	SCARS AND WOUNDS	WORKSHOP 1
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK			
14:00-15:00	ACNE AND TREATMENT	DERMATOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1
15:00-16:00	DERMATOVENEREOLOGY	PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING			
16:20-17:30	COSMETOLOGY	SKIN CANCER	WORKSHOP 1

### **CITY ATTRACTIONS**

